Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: A19
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 5.7W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (15,000 Hours)

A
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QUANTITY EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED6A19-O-827 /G2 60 pcs DOD-54 843654130149
KT-LED6A19-O-830 /G2 60 pcs KBR-69 843654130156
KT-LED6A19-O-840 /G2 60 pcs PJC-41 843654137896
KT-LED6A19-O-850 /G2 60 pcs AKX-31 843654130163
7
Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: A19
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 5.7W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (15,000 Hours)
DESCRIPTION
5.7W A19 Lamp | 2700–5000K | > 80 CRI | Omni-Directional
ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Catalog Number Description
Color
Temp
Input
Voltage
Rated
Lamp
Wattage
Legacy
Equivalent
Wattage
Base
Type
Lumens CRI
Beam
Angle
Dimmable Efficacy
KT-LED6A19-O-827 /G2
A19 bulb. Omni-Directional,
dimmable
2700K 120V 5.7W 40W E26 460 > 80 230˚ Yes 81 lm/W
KT-LED6A19-O-830 /G2
A19 bulb. Omni-Directional,
dimmable
3000K 120V 5.7W 40W E26 460 > 80 230˚ Yes 81 lm/W
KT-LED6A19-O-840 /G2
A19 bulb. Omni-Directional,
dimmable
4000K 120V 5.7W 40W E26 460 > 80 230˚ Yes 81 lm/W
KT-LED6A19-O-850 /G2
A19 bulb. Omni-Directional,
dimmable
5000K 120V 5.7W 40W E26 460 > 80 230˚ Yes 81 lm/W
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.24.22
KT-LED6A19- O -8XX /G2
REPLACEMENT LAMP
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Energy Efficient, 80%+ Energy Savings over Legacy Equivalents
• Lower Heat Generation than Legacy Equivalents

A
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QUANTITY EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED6A19-O-827 /G2 60 pcs DOD-54 843654130149
KT-LED6A19-O-830 /G2 60 pcs KBR-69 843654130156
KT-LED6A19-O-840 /G2 60 pcs PJC-41 843654137896
KT-LED6A19-O-850 /G2 60 pcs AKX-31 843654130163
7